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Age Division: Intermediate
Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Beeler, Brittany D (15) G

14.33
14.61
14.72
14.72
14.80
15.44
15.44
30.30
30.80
30.99
31.21
32.53
32.70

Chandless, Michael V (15)

13.61
13.82
14.11
28.79
29.31
1:05.36
1:07.11
14-06.25
13-06.75
28-09.00
28-06.50
28-00.00
27-09.25
27-00.50
27-00.50

REC
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Drake, Danielle (15) G

12-06.75

T

Liddy, Brian M (14) B

13.47
13.69
14.11
28.74
28.80
28.34
28.51
1:05.18
1:05.45
1:05.95

T T T TTTT T T

Massie, Brittney A (14) G

15.05
29.57
1:07.48
1:07.81
1:07.99
1:08.05

REC
REC
REC
REC
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Nee, Eric F (15) B

5:24.92

T

Individual Top Marks

Event

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
400m
400m

100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
400m
400m
400m

100m
200m
400m
400m
400m
400m

1500m

Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Dash

Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash

Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash
Dash

Run

12 1b.
12 Ib.
12 Ib.
12 1b.
12 Ib.
12 Ib.

5/3/2008
4/5/2008
4/26/2008
4/26/2008
4/12/2008
3/29/2008
4/19/2008
4/26/2008
4/5/2008
5/3/2008
4/12/2008
3/29/2008
4/19/2008

5/10/2008
5/3/2008
4/12/2008
4/12/2008
3/29/2008
3/29/2008
4/5/2008
5/3/2008
5/10/2008
5/3/2008
5/10/2008
4/12/2008
4/26/2008
4/5/2008
3/29/2008

3/29/2008

5/10/2008

5/3/2008
4/26/2008
4/26/2008
3/29/2008

5/3/2008
5/10/2008
3/29/2008
5/10/2008

5/3/2008

3/29/2008
5/3/2008
4/19/2008
5/3/2008
4/5/2008
3/29/2008

4/26/2008

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
NVTT vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
SCTC vs LAF
NVTT vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF
NVTT vs Storm
NVTT vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
NVTT vs Storm
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
Running Warriors vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Nee, Eric F (15) B

11:13.22
11:49.20
11:51.70
12:08.70

4-04.00

Petta, Lauren L (15) G

3:29.78
3-08.00
3-08.00
3-06.00

Teems, Emily (14) G

14.23
14.68
4-05.00
4-04.00
4-02.00
3-10.00
14-00.00
12-09.00
12-01.75

REC

REC
REC
REC
REC

REC

Rnd
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Individual Top Marks

Event

3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m

800m

100m
100m

Run
Run
Run
Run
High Jump

Run

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Dash

Dash

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

5/10/2008
5/3/2008
4/5/2008

4/19/2008

4/19/2008

3/29/2008

4/5/2008
3/29/2008
4/19/2008

4/5/2008
3/29/2008
5/10/2008

4/5/2008
4/19/2008
3/29/2008
3/29/2008
4/19/2008
5/10/2008

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Simi Valley vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Running Warriors vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC



